2020 Highland County Republican Committee Mass Meeting Declaration of Candidacy Form

I, the undersigned, hereby declare that I am a candidate for the following

Check all that apply	Fees paid
At large member Highland County Republican Committee for 2020	N/A
Delegate to the 2020, 6 th Congressional District Republican Convention on Saturday, May 30, 2020, 10:00 am, at the Central County High School 1147 Susan Avenue, Woodstock, Virginia 22664.	,
(Voluntary filing fee of \$20. to help defray costs of Convention)	\$
Delegate to the 2020 State Republican Convention on May 1-2, 2020 held at Liberty University 1971 University Blvd. Lynchburg, VA 24502 To be a full voting delegate to the Republican State Convention, a \$35.00 filing fee is MANDATORY. Failure to pay this fee limits a delegate to only vote in the, "Presidential Preference Poll"	
Additional voluntary contribution to Highland County Republican Committee	\$
Total Fees Paid (Make one check payable to Highland County Republican Committee	\$

I hereby certify that as of the date below I am a legal resident and a duly registered voter In the County of Highland, Virginia, am in accordance with the principles of the Republican Party, and that I intend to support the nominees of the Republican Party in the 2020 General Election.

Please print Name			
Street Address			
City/State/Zip Code			
e-mail	Phone		
Signature		Date	

Please return this form and all fees due to Highland County Republican Committee, Charlotte Stephenson P.O. Box 586 Monterey VA 24465, no later than Wednesday February 26, 2020 or in person at the mass meeting.